
Running order (timings are GMT) 

6 September 2023 
Virtual Event 

15:30 

15:40 

16:40 

17:00 

18:15 

18:30 

Chair's welcome speech 
Bertrand Emond, Professional Development & Culture Excellence Lead, Campden BRI 

Keynote speaker 
Prof. Bizhan Pourkomailian, Global Director Restaurant & Distribution Food Safety, 
McDonald’s Corporation 
Selvarani Elahi MBE, UK Deputy Government Chemist and Executive Director, Food 
Authenticity Network 

Q&A 

Unleashing Your Potential: Mastering the Art of Performance Coaching
Karen Velasco, Facilitator and executive coach

Q&A  

Close of event 

Leaders of 
Tomorrow 2023




