



6 September 2023 Virtual Event

Running order (timings are GMT)

15:30	Chair's welcome speech Bertrand Emond, Professional Development & Culture Excellence Lead, Campden BRI
15:40	Keynote speaker Prof. Bizhan Pourkomailian, Global Director Restaurant & Distribution Food Safety, McDonald's Corporation Selvarani Elahi MBE, UK Deputy Government Chemist and Executive Director, Food Authenticity Network
16:40	Q&A
17:00	Unleashing Your Potential: Mastering the Art of Performance Coaching Karen Velasco, Facilitator and executive coach
18:15	Q&A

Leaders of Tomorrow 2023